
Résultats / Results

11 Avril / April 2004

Women's 10km Scratch Race Final Result
Femmes 10km Scratch Finale

RANG DOS NOM Prenom Pays
RANK BIB NAME NAT Speed: 42.395 km/h

1 05 WRIGHT Alison AUS 19801102
2 02 GILMORE Rochelle AUS 19811214
3 065 QUINN Rebecca USA 19710524
4 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka CUB 19760109
5 047 KIM Yong-Mi KOR 19760223
6 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema ESP 19790112
7 019 KOZLIKOVA Lada CZE 19791008
8 036 KOSTANTINIDOU KYRIAKI GRE 19841130
9 062 SEMCHUK Svitlana UKR 19841226
10 035 ELLINIKAKI Eleftheria - Ma GRE 19800814
11 059 GRISHINA Oxana RUS 19681127
12 015 DOMINGUEZ Yudelmis CUB 19850119
13 030 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
14 057 VISSER Adrie NED 19831019
15 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem MEX 19740308
16 061 PRYSHCHEPA Sofiya UKR 19841224
17 051 PAPINIGYTE Julita LTU 19840224
18 026 DAVIES Emma GBR 19781004
19 041 CARRARA Vera ITA 19800406
20 043 SOLDO Eleonora ITA 19840117

Women's 5km Scratch Race Qualification Heats 1
Femmes 5km Scratch Qualifications Série 1

Rang DOS NOM Prenom Pays
RANK BIB NAME NAT

1 059 GRISHINA Oxana RUS 19681127
2 020 PASCUAL TORRECILLA Gema ESP 19790112
3 026 DAVIES Emma GBR 19781004
4 041 CARRARA Vera ITA 19800406
5 057 VISSER Adrie NED 19831019
6 05 WRIGHT Alison AUS 19801102
7 035 ELLINIKAKI Eleftheria - Ma GRE 19800814
8 051 PAPINIGYTE Julita LTU 19840224
9 061 PRYSHCHEPA Sofiya UKR 19841224
10 015 DOMINGUEZ Yudelmis CUB 19850119
11 045 GU SUNG EUN KOR 19840819
12 064 MIRABELLA Erin USA 19780518
13 025 VANDEKERCKHOVE Juliette FRA 19820525
14 07 RATKE Alena BLR 19841103

Top 10 advance to the final Speed: 38.582 km/h



Women's 5km Scratch Race Qualification Heats 2
Femmes 5km Scratch Qualifications Série 2

Rang DOS NOM Prenom Pays
RANK BIB NAME NAT

1 065 QUINN Rebecca USA 19710524
2 030 PENDLETON Victoria GBR 19800924
3 047 KIM Yong-Mi KOR 19760223
4 036 KOSTANTINIDOU KYRIAKI GRE 19841130
5 019 KOZLIKOVA Lada CZE 19791008
6 02 GILMORE Rochelle AUS 19811214
7 054 GUERRERO MENDEZ Belem MEX 19740308
8 062 SEMCHUK Svitlana UKR 19841226
9 018 GONZALEZ PEREZ Yonka CUB 19760109
10 043 SOLDO Eleonora ITA 19840117
11 058 JAGUSIAK Katarzyna POL 19840329
12 071 CHRINOS Dayana VEN 19830830
13 021 SIREN Maaria FIN 19770622

034 WICHMANN Anke GER 19750828 DNF

Top 10 advance to the final Speed: 36.309 km/h


